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This screen mounts directly on a worksurface to create seated privacy and space division 
at various heights in a workstation.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 solid screen, linking devices and caps (as specified) and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Worksurfaces, Sit and Slide Screens.

NOTES
The solid panel is 1" thick.

J N S A S W
Solid Add-On Screen – 
Worksurface-Mounted

Width

Datum 
Height

Datum Height 
 

42, 51, 57

Width 
 

18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 
33, 36, 39, 42, 45, 
48, 51, 54, 57, 60, 
63, 66, 69, 72, 75, 
78, 81, 84

Width Reduction 
for Lateral 
Application

F  One Side Full 
Screen or Both 
Sides Shared 
Screens

H  One Side Shared 
Screen

S  Standard Width

Corner Detail 
 

S  Standard

Alignment Holes 
 

N  Without 
Alignment Holes

W  With Alignment 
Holes (Shown)

Screen Finish 
 

Source Laminate

Mounting 
Hardware Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

JNSASW 51 24 S S N XS 74

DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING INCHES / MM PRICING

 H W  H W
 42 / 1067 18 / 457 298 51 / 1295 18 / 457 316
 42 / 1067 21 / 533 307 51 / 1295 21 / 533 331
 42 / 1067 24 / 610 312 51 / 1295 24 / 610 341
 42 / 1067 27 / 686 323 51 / 1295 27 / 686 353
 42 / 1067 30 / 762 334 51 / 1295 30 / 762 367
 42 / 1067 36 / 838 358 51 / 1295 36 / 838 393
 42 / 1067 36 / 914 364 51 / 1295 36 / 914 400
 42 / 1067 39 / 991 369 51 / 1295 39 / 991 412
 42 / 1067 42 / 1067 374 51 / 1295 42 / 1067 422
 42 / 1067 45 / 1143 383 51 / 1295 45 / 1143 430
 42 / 1067 48 / 1219 390 51 / 1295 48 / 1219 438
 42 / 1067 51 / 1295 412 51 / 1295 51 / 1295 468
 42 / 1067 54 / 1372 420 51 / 1295 54 / 1372 479
 42 / 1067 57 / 1448 425 51 / 1295 57 / 1448 488
 42 / 1067 60 / 1524 430 51 / 1295 60 / 1524 497
 42 / 1067 63 / 1600 437 51 / 1295 63 / 1600 507
 42 / 1067 66 / 1676 443 51 / 1295 66 / 1676 517
 42 / 1067 69 / 1753 467 51 / 1295 69 / 1753 543
 42 / 1067 72 / 1829 474 51 / 1295 72 / 1829 551
 42 / 1067 75 / 1905 481 51 / 1295 75 / 1905 558
 42 / 1067 78 / 1981 488 51 / 1295 78 / 1981 569
 42 / 1067 81 / 2057 492 51 / 1295 81 / 2057 578
 42 / 1067 84 / 2134 499 51 / 1295 84 / 2134 586

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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J N S A S W
Solid Add-On Screen – 

Worksurface-Mounted (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 H W
 57 / 1448 18 / 457 334
 57 / 1448 21 / 533 345
 57 / 1448 24 / 610 361
 57 / 1448 27 / 686 374
 57 / 1448 30 / 762 391
 57 / 1448 36 / 838 421
 57 / 1448 36 / 914 429
 57 / 1448 39 / 991 443
 57 / 1448 42 / 1067 454
 57 / 1448 45 / 1143 467
 57 / 1448 48 / 1219 479
 57 / 1448 51 / 1295 507
 57 / 1448 54 / 1372 520
 57 / 1448 57 / 1448 529
 57 / 1448 60 / 1524 544
 57 / 1448 63 / 1600 555
 57 / 1448 66 / 1676 567
 57 / 1448 69 / 1753 595
 57 / 1448 72 / 1829 609
 57 / 1448 75 / 1905 619
 57 / 1448 78 / 1981 634
 57 / 1448 81 / 2057 643
 57 / 1448 84 / 2134 655


